
 Name of Corporate Debtor : Osian's Connoisseurs of Art Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP : 17th December, 2021 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 16-2-2022)

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Whether 
related party?

% of voting Share 
in COC if 

applicable
1 Manoj Sharma 16.1.22 2,73,800                           2,73,800                          Salary  No -                             
2 Ajit Shinde 16.1.22 9,54,042                           9,54,042                          Salary  No -                             
3 Khushroo Moudawalla 16.1.22 20,84,908                        19,18,108                        Salary  No 1,66,800                    
4 Sunil R Tiwari 16.1.22 5,20,200                           5,20,200                          Salary  No -                             
5 Ashok Dubey 16.1.22 4,14,108                           4,14,108                          Salary  No -                             
6 Tanaji Wadekar 16.1.22 6,71,000                           6,71,000                          Salary  No -                             
7 Videsh Hate 16.1.22 20,79,676                        13,44,376                        Salary  No 7,35,300                    
8 Sanjeet Singh 18.1.22 6,17,294                           6,17,294                          Salary  No -                             
9 Mehboob Mansuri 18.1.22 12,000                              12,000                             Salary  No -                             

10 Manoj Ghanekar 16.1.22 5,83,125                           5,83,125                          Salary  No -                             
11 Lakshmi Narayan 16.1.22 57,13,133                        34,80,833                        Salary  No 22,32,300                  
12 Swaminath Tiwari 16.1.22 4,09,100                           4,09,100                          Salary  No -                             
13 Shreenivas A Bhagwat 2.2.22 22,02,200                        22,02,200                        Salary  No -                             
14 Dattaram Bhogale 7.2.22 6,36,600                           6,36,600                          Salary  No -                             
15 Ashok Maru 7.2.22 2,76,360                           2,76,360                          Salary  No -                             
16 Prashant Surve 10.2.22 8,74,022                           7,80,125                          Salary  No 93,897                       
17 Sangeeta K Ghosalkar 15.2.22 4,29,390                           4,29,390                          Salary  No -                             

             1,87,50,958              1,55,22,661                          -                      -                              -                             -                   32,28,297 

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Remarks if any
Amount of claim 

under verification
Name of Employees

Annexure 6

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Sl No.

Name of 
authourised 

representative If 
any

Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues that 

may be set off

1


